❍ Specifications
❍ Features & Benefits
•  860 MHz Forward Bandwidth, 5-42 MHz Active Reverse Path
•  GaAs Hybrid Modules Provide High Output Levels with
Low Distortion
•  Forward Pad and Equalizer Sockets at Input and Mid Stage
•  Sockets for Reverse In/Out Padding and Output Equalization
•  Surge Protection

10.5 lbs.
4.7 kg
❍ Ordering Information
Model Stock No. Description
LPA-860-36G 5818 Line Extender GaAs 36 dB Gain 860 MHz Active 5-42 MHz Return
LPA-860EQ-XX 5819-XX Plug-in Fixed Equalizer Values 2-26 dB (in 2 dB steps)
LPA-860IEQ-XX 5820-XX Plug-in Inverse Fixed Equalizer Values 3-15 dB (in 3 dB Steps)
LPA-860PD-XX 5821-XX Plug-in Fixed Attenuator Values 0-16 dB
LPA-860REQ-XX 5822-XX Plug-in Reverse Fixed Equalizer Values 2-20 dB (in 2 dB Steps)
LPA-860VEQ-10 5823 Plug-in Variable Equalizer 0-10 dB
LPA-860VEQ-20 5824 Plug-in Variable Equalizer 10 -20 dB
LPA-860VPD-8 5825 Plug-in Variable Attenuator 0 - 8 dB
www.blondertongue.com  •  800-523-6049
Notes
(a)  Slope measured from 53 MHz to 860 MHz.
(b)  Reduce gain for each EQ used